
Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Match No.: SPW 1 Match No.: SPW 2 Match No.: SPW 3 Match No.: SPW 4
6772 Stetic Dora 

(CRO 2)
6473 Hren Maja 

(SLO 1)
6876 Bakic Nera 

(CRO 1)
6947 Kuncova 

Karolina (CZE 2)
6942 Candek Neza 

(SLO 2)
6994 Pluum Linda 

(EST 1)
7014 Hoffmann 

Franziska (AUT 2)
7404 Rosenau Inka 

(GER 1)
Match No.: SPW 5 Match No.: SPW 6 Match No.: SPW 7 Match No.: SPW 8

6950 Jarv Henriette 
(EST 2)

6917 Stana Diana-
Maria (ROU 2)

6478 Baumgartner 
Mia-Laura (AUT 1)

6447 Kabrtova 
Veronika (CZE 1)

6576 Poehl Kristina 
(ITA 2)

7513 Zaturova 
Dominika (SVK 1)

6924 Kofler Mirjam 
(ITA 1)

6892 Siegert 
Magdalena (GER 3)

Match No.: SPW 9 Match No.: SPW 10 Match No.: SPW 11 Match No.: SPW 12
7400 Bauer Ann-
Kathrin (GER 2)

6998 Pavkov Ivana 
(SRB 3)

6572 Rainka Jagoda 
(POL 2)

7001 Petrovic Milica 
(SRB 1)

6972 Sivakova 
Anetka (SVK 2)

7024 Mazeas Lucine 
(FRA 1)

7047 Jardel Lilou 
(FRA 3)

6884 Szabo Boglarka 
(HUN 2)

Match No.: SPW 13 Match No.: SPW 14 Match No.: SPW 15 Match No.: SPW 16
7022 Bretar Lucie 

(FRA 2)
7377 Bodo Bettina 

(HUN 1)
6923 Gaiser Silvia 

(ITA 3)
7466 Cuvar Ivana 

(SRB 2)
6919 Ciula Geanina 

Corina (ROU 1)
6571 Mielcarek Maja 

(POL 3)
7530 Ptak Oliwia 

(POL 1)
7012 Baumgartner 
Lea-Isabel (AUT 3)

Match No.: SPM 1 Match No.: SPM 2 Match No.: SPM 3 Match No.: SPM 4
6613 Austa Jonathan 

(EST 1)
6933 Marosek Robi 

(SLO 1)
7525 Ratajczak Rafal 

(POL 2)
6798 Spieser Florian 

(FRA 1)
6553 Ivanyik David 

(HUN 2)
6991 Toom Mairo-
Johannes (EST 2)

6984 Vrbka Josef 
(CZE 2)

6633 Zekic Marin 
(CRO 2)

Match No.: SPM 5 Match No.: SPM 6 Match No.: SPM 7 Match No.: SPM 8
6568 Nowak Marcel 

(POL 1)
7396 Riedel Fabian 

(GER 1)
7009 Seper Simon 

(AUT 1)
7380 Peer Isaak 

(ITA 2)
6102 Willer Jonas 

(GER 2)
6493 Milosavljevic 

Ivan (SRB 2)
6490 Sike Karolj 

(SRB 1)
6866 Kalvi Niko 

(CRO 1)
Match No.: SPM 9 Match No.: SPM 10 Match No.: SPM 11 Match No.: SPM 12

6612 Martinson 
Ragnar (EST 3)

6482 Kanatli Marc-
Leon (AUT 2)

6927 Falchle Levin 
(GER 3)

7029 Siry Samuel 
(SVK 2)

6916 Vardo Kristof 
(ROU 2)

6981 Horak David 
(CZE 1)

7020 Choriol Dimitri 
(FRA 2)

6526 Banik Matus 
(SVK 1)

Match No.: SPM 13 Match No.: SPM 14 Match No.: SPM 15 Match No.: SPM 16
7375 Sziklasi Szabolcs 

Tibor (HUN 1)
6535 Kovacs Patrik 

(SVK 3)
6583 Waldner 

Michael (ITA 1)
7123 Cadez Luka 

(SLO 2)
6910 Fazakas Robert 

(ROU 1)
7527 Podolski Jan 

(POL 3)
6915 Baron Bogdan 

Gabriel (ROU 3)
7381 Munter Luis 

(ITA 3)

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
From May 16 to 21, 2024 in Brezno (SVK)

Schedule

Sunday, May 19, 2024

First round Men

Sprint U18 female and male

16:30

17:00

Clean of lanes

I. European Championship U18 - 2024

15:30

First round Women

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

16:00



Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Match No.: SPW 18 Match No.: SPW 20 Match No.: SPW 17 Match No.: SPW 19
6942 Candek Neza 

(SLO 2)
7404 Rosenau Inka 

(GER 1)
7513 Zaturova 

Dominika (SVK 1)
6892 Siegert 

Magdalena (GER 3)
6772 Stetic Dora 

(CRO 2)
6876 Bakic Nera 

(CRO 1)
6950 Jarv Henriette 

(EST 2)
6447 Kabrtova 

Veronika (CZE 1)
Match No.: SPW 22 Match No.: SPW 24 Match No.: SPW 21 Match No.: SPW 23

6972 Sivakova 
Anetka (SVK 2)

6884 Szabo Boglarka 
(HUN 2)

6571 Mielcarek Maja 
(POL 3)

7530 Ptak Oliwia 
(POL 1)

6998 Pavkov Ivana 
(SRB 3)

7001 Petrovic Milica 
(SRB 1)

7377 Bodo Bettina 
(HUN 1)

7466 Cuvar Ivana 
(SRB 2)

Match No.: SPM 18 Match No.: SPM 20 Match No.: SPM 17 Match No.: SPM 19
6553 Ivanyik David 

(HUN 2)
6633 Zekic Marin 

(CRO 2)
6102 Willer Jonas 

(GER 2)
6490 Sike Karolj 

(SRB 1)
6613 Austa Jonathan 

(EST 1)
7525 Ratajczak Rafal 

(POL 2)
6568 Nowak Marcel 

(POL 1)
7009 Seper Simon 

(AUT 1)
Match No.: SPM 22 Match No.: SPM 24 Match No.: SPM 21 Match No.: SPM 23

6981 Horak David 
(CZE 1)

6526 Banik Matus 
(SVK 1)

6910 Fazakas Robert 
(ROU 1)

6915 Baron Bogdan 
Gabriel (ROU 3)

6482 Kanatli Marc-
Leon (AUT 2)

6927 Falchle Levin 
(GER 3)

6535 Kovacs Patrik 
(SVK 3)

7123 Cadez Luka 
(SLO 2)

Match No.: SPW 26 Match No.: SPW 25 Match No.: SPW 28 Match No.: SPW 27
6447 Kabrtova 

Veronika (CZE 1)
7513 Zaturova 

Dominika (SVK 1)
6772 Stetic Dora 

(CRO 2)
6942 Candek Neza 

(SLO 2)
7377 Bodo Bettina 

(HUN 1)
6571 Mielcarek Maja 

(POL 3)
6998 Pavkov Ivana 

(SRB 3)
6884 Szabo Boglarka 

(HUN 2)

Match No.: SPM 26 Match No.: SPM 25 Match No.: SPM 28 Match No.: SPM 27
6568 Nowak Marcel 

(POL 1)
6102 Willer Jonas 

(GER 2)
7525 Ratajczak Rafal 

(POL 2)
6553 Ivanyik David 

(HUN 2)
6535 Kovacs Patrik 

(SVK 3)
6910 Fazakas Robert 

(ROU 1)
6927 Falchle Levin 

(GER 3)
6526 Banik Matus 

(SVK 1)

Match No.: SPM 30 Match No.: SPW 30 Match No.: SPM 29 Match No.: SPW 29
Winner of match 

SPM 27
Winner of match 

SPM 28
Winner of match 

SPW 27
Winner of match 

SPW 28
Winner of match 

SPM 25
Winner of match 

SPM 26
Winner of match 

SPW 25
Winner of match 

SPW 26

Match No.: SPM 31 Match No.: SPW 31
Winner of match 

SPM 29
Winner of match 

SPM 30
Winner of match 

SPW 29
Winner of match 

SPW 30

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

18:30

I. European Championship U18 - 2024

Schedule

18:00

19:00

20:30

20:00

Quarter Finale Women

Second round Men

From May 16 to 21, 2024 in Brezno (SVK)

21:00

Finale Women and Men

Semi Finale Women and Men

Quarter Finale Men

19:30

Sprint U18 female and male
Sunday, May 19, 2024

Clean of lanes

Second round Women

17:30


